2012 Champion Supreme Standings

5-Jul-12

Bands

Grade 1

City Of Chicago 6
Grade 3

Chicago Celtic 20
MacAlester College 20
Midlothian Scottish 12
Detroit Caledonia 8
Strathdon Caledonia 3
Grade 4

Chicago Highlanders 34
Chicago Scots 18
KC St. Andrews 10
St. Louis Caledonia 10
Omaha 8
Tunes Of Glory 7
Twin Cities Metro 6
St. Andrews of Central IL 5
Billy Mitchell 4
Fountain Trust 3
Milwaukee Scottish 2
Celtic Cross 1
Grade 5

Chicago Highlanders 29
Dundee Scottish 23
Grand Rapids & District 16
Macalester College 8
Chicago Academy of P & D 5
Grand Traverse 4
Greater Milwaukee Fire & Police 3



Piping Solos Light Music

Professional

Brand

Professional Piob.

McCawley
Brand

Grade 1

Farruggia
McCawley
Powell
Droppleman

Grade 1 Piob.

Farruggia
Powell
Wilson
Snhow

Grade 2

Williamson
Tait

Snhow

Tang

Lies

Riley

J. MacDonald

Grade 2 Piob.

Tait
Lies
Keppell
Tang

52

(o]

74
64
26
12
12
12
12

18
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Grade 3

Ryan
Sievewright
Keppell
Reagan
Starkweather
Behnke
Greenlee
Thrasher
McCann
Hunter

Grade 3 Piob.

Greenlee
Williamson
McCann
Davis
Higgins
McMaster

Grade 4

Jirsa

B. Elliot
Skutt
Livingston
Ermatinger
Fox

Kelly
Reuter

Grade 4 Piob.

Jirsa
Sievewright
Thrasher
Ermatinger
Skutt
Waymack

64
54
53
48
44
38
34
32
22
18

30
18
14
11

58
34
27
27
24
20
17
16

27
23
17
16
12



Jr. Novice

Sadler
Caro
Gualtieri
Fergus
Melson

Sr. Novice

Kelly
Livingston
Cunningham
Hufford

Link

Raaflaub

S. MacDonald

Snare Drumming
Professional

Bolley

Grade 1

Gullickson

Grade 3

Boyd

A. Miller
Reagen
B. Miller

Grade 4

Stuart
Foreman
Jirsa

I. MacDonald
Kelly

Ogea

N NN B O

18
13
13
12
11
11
10

12

16

(o]

20
15
15



Group Tenor

Sievewright
Williams
Kesthley-Stamey

Novice Tenor

Sievewright
Rhoads

Reagen

Stuart
Kesthley-Stamey
Jirsa

Drum Major

Doug Weisheit
Jim Porter
Staab

11

16
12
10



